

## Albanian Moslem Society Shepparton Inc.

ABN: 22 203 561 358
PO Box 960 - Shepparton Vic 3630
www.sheppartonalbaniansociety.org

Renovations and internal beautification of the Shepparton Albanian Moslem Mosque Xhamia & Community Centre.

Thankyou for your interest and generous support for our Mosque & Community Centre Project.

If you are ready to make a pledge to our building campaign, please complete the below details and return this document to: adam\_perona@bigpond.com
or post to: PO Box 960. Shepparton Vic 3630

or post to. Po box 900, snepparton vic 3030
PURPOSE:
The purpose of this Gift Agreement is to summarise the shared understanding between
(hereafter Donor)
and the Albanian Moslem Shepparton Society Inc (hereafter AMSSI)
concerning a charitable gift of \$
which Donor has made/pledged to AMSSI
PURPOSE OF GIFT:
The Donor makes this gift for the use & benefit of AMSSI specifically, the gift is a contribution
for the building program of the 2021 Mosque & Community Centre Project.
PLEDGE & PAYMENT SCHEDULE:
The Donor agrees to pay gift of \$
The Donor will pay pledge via Bank Transfer to:
Albanian Moslem Shepparton Society Inc  Donations
Wespac Shepparton BSB - 033633 ACCT NO - 100759 over \$1,000.
will have Donor
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT: (please select/tick choice)  included on our new featured
The Donor will be acknowledged for their generousity as:  Honour Board
[ ] (alphabetical order)
I do not want to be acknowledged [ ]
AGREEMENT SIGNATURE:
Name (Donor)
Signature
Date / / 2021
Address
Fmail